 Molded Power Inductor – PHC0624S Series   Rev O           P0
Dwg No.: V\ 錯誤! 連結無效。
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         31/03/2026
Specification Template Version: 20251216
1. Part No. Expression
P H C 0 6 2 4 S R 2 0 M F
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)

Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         31/03/2026
Specification Template Version: 20251216
6. Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
(μH) @0A
±20%
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
PHC0624SR20MF 0.20 25.0 21.0 41.0 37.0 1.6 1.9
PHC0624SR33MF 0.33 21.0 18.0 33.0 30.0 2.0 2.4
PHC0624SR47MF 0.47 19.0 16.0 27.0 24.0 3.6 4.2
PHC0624SR68MF 0.68 17.0 15.0 23.0 21.0 4.0 4.6
PHC0624S1R0MF 1.00 15.0 13.0 17.0 15.0 5.9 6.8
PHC0624S1R5MF 1.50 13.0 11.0 15.0 13.0 8.7 10.1
PHC0624S2R2MF 2.20 10.0 9.0 12.0 11.0 12.8 14.7
PHC0624S3R3MF 3.30 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 24.0 27.6
PHC0624S4R7MF 4.70 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 32.0 36.8
PHC0624S5R6MF 5.60 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 35.0 40.2
PHC0624S6R8MF 6.80 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 44.0 50.6
PHC0624S8R2MF 8.20 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 46.0 53.0
PHC0624S100MF 10.00 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 64.0 73.6
Test Frequency: 1.0V/100kHz
7. Characteristics Curve
PHC0624SR20MF PHC0624SR33MF
 Molded Power Inductor – PHC0624S Series   Rev O           P3